FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Press Release



Media Inquiries

E media@bfg.org

Business for Good Leadership Jahkeen Hoke

CFO

E jah@bfg.org

Connie Frances Avila

Chief Brand Officer

E connie@bfg.org

Business for Good

We invest in people to build better businesses, stronger communities, and a more equitable world.

Through sustained investment in people, and a belief in the transformative power of entrepreneurship, we're working toward a world for everyone, built by everyone.

June 21, 2023

Hattie's Restaurants announces job fair for Monday, June 26

Hattie's Restaurants aims to hire six team members for the summer 2023 season, July-Labor Day

Saratoga Springs, N.Y.—Hattie's Restaurants, part of Business for Good's family of companies, is looking for sharp and dedicated individuals to join the team for summer 2023! A job fair will be held on Monday, June 26, 10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. at Hattie's Wilton Plaza location (3057 Route 50); interested applicants should bring a printed resume with them.

The following positions will be available at the Wilton Plaza and the Saratoga Race Course:

Fry Cook: full-time and part-time

Dishwasher: full-time

Register: full-time and part-time

"Working at Hattie's is not only an opportunity to join a dynamic and supportive team, but also a chance to work for a beloved brand in an awesome environment," said Hattie's Restaurants Executive Chef and Director of Hospitality, Jasper Alexander.

"Hattie's is a year-round staple of the Capital Region, but the summer months come alive even more," added Hattie's Wilton's General Manager, Thomas Flewelling. "We look forward to expanding our team and continuing to provide delicious chicken and more, as well as excellent customer service!"

###

About Business for Good™

With values rooted in equity, access, opportunity, and prosperity, Business for Good has advanced the model of traditional venture philanthropy to Do Good and Give Back to communities in the Greater Capital Region of Albany. Formed in 2020, BFG seeks to give back to move forward and is rooted in the core principle of "for good, not gain." Its efforts were recognized on a national level with a 2022 Fast Company's World Changing Ideas Honorable Mention, which recognizes pioneering teams that are playing an important role in the betterment of the world through intentional philanthropy. Comprised of a mission-focused team, Business for Good™ believes no challenge is insurmountable through hard and thoughtful work. With a goal to provide businesses and organizations with sustained support, BFG invests in people for the long term and in every way. Business for Good: building better businesses, stronger communities, and a more equitable world. To learn more, visit www.businessforgood.org